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Search Tax Records

°"_ County of Morris NJ

Search Tax Records

Disabled Persons 000

Owner Information

Tax Year 2024

District Jefferson Township District Code 14
Block 00242. Lot 00006.
Qualification Code

Owner's Name CICALA, JADE/JACQUELINE

Owner's Street 10 VALENCIA ISLE DR

Owner's City, State LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ

Owner's Zip Code 07849 Bank Code 00154
Deduction Amount $0.00 Number of Owners 0000
Senior Citizens 0000 Veterans 0000
Widows 0000 Surviving Spouse 000

Property Location
Land Description
Property Class Code
Building Description
Deed Book Number
Deed Book Page
Deed Date

'Year Constructed
Additional Lots 1
Additional Lots 2
Prior Block

Prior Qualification

Property Information
10 VALENCIA ISLE DR

0.186 AC Acreage

2 Zoning

1SF G Tax Map Page

05215

00165

06/29/00 Sales Price

1964 Building Square Feet
00240. Prior Lot

0.186
R-30
28

$210,000.00
2692

00002.

Exempt Property List Code
Exempt Statute Number
Exempt Facility Name
Initial Filing Date

Further Filing Date

Exempt Property Information
0000000

01/31/85
11/01/15

Land Value
Improvement Value
Net Taxable Value
Prior Year Taxes
Current Year Taxes

Assessments
$144,200.00
$217,300.00
$361,500.00
$10,577.50
$10,852.24

Sales Information

Serial Numberl  Price  |Deed DatelBook|Page|SR1A Detail

1737 $210,000.00/06/29/00 |

The maps and data available for access at this website is provided "as-is" without warranty or any representation of accuracy, timeliness or completeness.

The burden for determining accuracy, completeness, timeliness, merchantability and fitness for or the appropriateness for use rests solely on the user accessing this

information.
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