Search Tax Records

		Owner	Information			
Block 00242. Qualification Code Owner's Name CICALA,		A, JADE/JACQUELINE LENCIA ISLE DR		District Code Lot Bank Code Number of Owners Veterans Surviving Spouse		14 00006. 00154 0000 0000 0000
Property Location Land Description Property Class Code Building Description Deed Book Number Deed Book Page		10 VALENCIA II 0.186 AC 2 1SF G 05215 00165	SLE DR Acreage Zoning Tax Map Pa	ge	0.186 R-30 28	
Deed Dook Page Deed Date Year Constructed Additional Lots 1 Additional Lots 2		06/29/00 1964	Sales Price Building Sq	uare Feet	\$210,000 2692	0.00
Prior Block Prior Qualification		00240.	Prior Lot		00002.	
		Exempt Pror	perty Informa	ation		
Exempt Property Lis Exempt Statute Nun Exempt Facility Nam	nber	0000000	ocity imornic	icion		
Initial Filing Date Further Filing Date		01/31/85 11/01/15				
		Asse	essments			
Land Value		\$144,200.00				
Improvement Value		\$217,300.00				
Net Taxable Value Prior Year Taxes		\$361,500.00 \$10,577.50				
Current Year Taxes		\$10,852.24				
		Sales	Information			
Serial Number Prio	ce Dee	d Date Book Page				

The maps and data available for access at this website is provided "as-is" without warranty or any representation of accuracy, timeliness or completeness. The burden for determining accuracy, completeness, timeliness, merchantability and fitness for or the appropriateness for use rests solely on the user accessing this information.